VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

" VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY ~

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, "0»‘21_{12____..._ . e
Payroll Endmg ) I ’ _ __j_ 9_!_(}_5f13 i _ — )
Village Portion of Social Secunty o L 8,706.48 -
Village Portion of Medicare 5 61 6 53__ ________________ B
Prior Month Vzliage Portion of H\JIRF 7497”‘3“53 40|
Payroll 1 42266207 | .
Special Payrolls o o N
Total Payroli Expense -  486,337.48 |

Garra Expense - ~ $0.00 L
Manual Checks & Wires o o -
Manuat Checks 54958991

Total Manqa}Checks &"Wireé - - :; L ______ ""54,9.5__5_).95
ACH Debits A i T
Health lnsurance Premlum e b

Other o — e
Total ACH Debits L m L ___$0.00
Total Voucher - 268]6@5’? $268,584.59
Grand Total Payments I $809,862.06




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: behaplan
FPrinted: 10/17/2013 - 10:34A0M
Batch: 00223.10.2013
Invoice No Description Amount Paymeni Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0787 1-800 BOARD UP Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enablad: False
SI-15556 Bouard up services for police station 461.80 10252013 10-13-52600
Check Total: 461,80
Vendor: 3443 18T AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
601002 Cleaning supplies for all three stations 330.00 10/25/2013  10-30-62030
601951 Garbage bags 806.86 10/25/2013  10-90-62500
Check Toral: 1,395.86
Vendor: 2615 AWES.OME. PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled; False
13626 Pest spraying for 9/3, 9/12, & 9126 510.00 107232013 10-13-52600
Chegk Total: 510.00
Vendor: 1259 ACE EARDWARE Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
60469/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 13.62 10252013 10-30-62050
606353/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 24.58 10/25/2013  10-30-62050
6073511 Supplies for station #2 repairs 3175 10/25/2013  10-30-62030
6076871 Supplies for station #2 repairs 48.96 1072572013 10-30-62050
60772/1 Suppiies for station #2 repatrs 65.93 107252013 10-30-62050
60871/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 146 107252013  10-30-62050
60974/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 5.88 10/25/2013  10-30-62050
60995/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 838 [0/25/2013  10-30-62050
6101771 Supplies for station #2 repairs 44.97 10/25/2013  10-30-62050
61029/1 Supplies for station #2 repairs 19.9¢ 10/25/2013  10-30-62050
Check Total: 27470
Vendor; 1260 ACE HEARDWARE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Erabled: False
56072/1 Paint 207.93 T0/25/2013  34-02-52500
56073/1 Paint 325,98 10/2572013  34-02-52500
5736641 Oil, safety glasses 35.92 10/25/2013  34-02-52600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor {10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)




Inveoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

60962/1 Drill bit 358 102572013 10-90-62550
61083/1 Ratteries 24594 107252013 10-90-62600
612851 Toals, straps 10644 10/2572013  34-02-52600
613686/1 Plumbing 18548 10252013 34-02-52600

Check Toral: 1.205.28
Verdor: 1262 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: Falss
61134/1 Miscellaneous supplics 14,99 10/25/2013  10-20.60650

Check Totak: 14.99
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled; False
6144201 box switches, jab saw, electrical box, wires, wall 38.36 10/25/2013  10-13-52600
G1466/1 Receptacles and toggle switches 4.16 10/25/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 42.52
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: Falge
6088211 Mophead, strap, sprayer, ruler, brush, knife 116.39 10/25/2013  10-50-62590
60938/1 Staplemm 2757 10/25/2013  1060-62590
610121 Tape, dropeloth, brushes, spackle 74.03 10/25/2013  10-50-62590
61138/] Paint 1649 10/25/2015  10-90-62390
61248/1 Propane 24.99 10/25/2013  10-90-62590
61481/1 PVC pipe to tepair ofl pemps 20,71 10/25/2013  08-01.89115

Check Total: 279.98
Vendor: 5372 ADS ENVIRONMENTAL Checle Sequence: ¢ ACH Enabled: False
31629.31-0913b Emergency leak detection - 3550 Birch 450.00 16/25/2013  34-01-62860

Check Total: 450.00
Vendor: 4590 AFP ENERGY Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
30002213648EP13 3000221364 1140 Copenhagen $/30-9/30/13 130,11 10/25/2013  34-02-62800
3000221410SEP13 3000221410 2399 Franklin 8/29-8/30/13 54.47 10/25/2013  34-02-62800
3000221421 AUG13 3000221421 11201 Taft 8/7-9/6/13 87.02 10/25/2015  34-02-62800
30002214328EP13 3000221432 8 Countyline Road §/8-9/6/13 383.44 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
3000221498A00G13 3000221498 2400 Grand $/7-9/6/13 142,33 10/25/2013  10-50-62330
30002215008EP13 3000221500 5540 Addisor 8/13-9/12/13 5.59 10/25/2013  1D-50-62330

Check Total: 802,96
Vendor; 3056 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC.

Check Sequence: 11

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Veder (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
90422 Alrpack parts 142,10 10252015 10-30-50800
90427 Compressor air quality testing & airpack parts 658.78 1072572013 10-30-30800

Check Total: £00.38
Vendor: 0148 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. Cheek Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
567986 Relay & indicaror for #62 3131 10/25/2013  08-01-50034
568161 Hendle & latch for #62 116.61 10/25/2013  08-01-50034

Cheek Total: 147.92
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
96148 Chipper light cord 99.95 10/25/2013  08-01-80009

Check Total: 9995
Vendor: 3507 ALLIED 106, AED SUPERSTORE Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
325336 AED Equipment (pads) 404,10 10/25/2013  10-30-82080

Check Total: 404.10
Vendor; 3465 AMERICAN EAGLE Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
179192 Manthly fee for hosting 275.00 102252013 10-02-54300

Check Total: 275.00
Vendor: 4305 ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE Check Sequenge: 16 ACH Enabled: False
6414 Stray dogs/eats 76.50 102572013 10-20-60625

Check Total: 76.50
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequencs: 17 ACH Enabled: Falge
2078253004 Rubber mats & scrapers 10/01/2013 94.52 10/25/2013  10-13-52600
2078266899 Rubber mats & scrapers 10/08/2013 94.52 10/25/2013  10-13-52500

Check Total: 189.04
Vendor: 1427 ARTHUR P. O'HARA Check Sequence; 18 ACH Enabled: False
12021 New police station 1,330.96 102512013 54-D1-54000
12022 New police statien 133,28 1072512013 54-01-54000

Check Total: 1.464.24
Vendor: 0229 ASTROBLAST, INC. Check Szquence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
045939 Sandblase, prime, and paint truck #217 3.200.00 10/25/2013  10-90-50100
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Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 3.200.00
Vendors 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
247R1804425EP13 PRIs - Police Station [,063.94 10/25/2015  10-02-51200
Check Total: 1,063.94
Vendor; (135 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC, Check Sequenee: 21 ACH Enabled: False
09012013 Gas & car wash Seprember 2013 122,00 10/25/2013  10-20-50300
Check Total: 122.00
Vendor: 0469 B.HANEY & SONS Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
38982 Ash tree removal on village R.O.W. 1.363.5¢ 10/25/2013  10-90-62800
39020 Elm tree removal on village R.OVW. 1.551.85 10/25/2013  10-90-62600
Check Total: 2913535
Vendor: 0925 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTQRS, INC, Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
107371 Anderson lift station 1.500.00 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
107372 Taft Bft station 200.60 10/25/2013  34-02-6G3070
107373 Copenhzgen 2,110.00 10/25/2013  34.02-6307¢
107374 Tank #1 King Street 5,800.00 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
107378 Tank #1 King Street 2.500.00 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
107377 King street 1.900.00 10/25/2013  34-01.62860
107378 Taft 11} station 2.190.00 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
107379 Tank #2 King Strast 6.400.00 19/25/2013  34-01-62860
107380 Tank #1 King Strest 5.900.00 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
Check Total: 29.200.00
Vendor: 2683 Calgon Carbon Corporation Check Sequence; 24 ACH Enabled: False
21348303 Activated carbon 877.51 107252013 34-02-63070
21348382 Activated carbon 1.567.49 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
Check Total: 2.445.00
Vendor: 5322 CANO COMPANIES., INC. Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
09102013 Seal coating for 10348 Addison 1.095.00 1072572013 10-90-62600
Check Total: 1.095,00
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: Falge
2046-147988 Credit memo ~136.00 10/25/2013  02-01-50020

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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2046-148163 Sea foam for #8591 6.99 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148252 Trans movmt for #876 5173 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046148253 Trans Slter for #876 3255 10/25/2013  08-D1-50020
2046-148267 Brake cans/back-up beepers 446,61 10/25/2013  08-D1-30000
2046-148291 Starter for #3872 224.99 10/25/2013  08-031-50020
2046-148304 Ofl collar lines for #5376 76,99 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046148319 Trang filter for #879 20.77 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148381 Venevigor for #490 60.91 10/25/2033  08-01-50030
2046-148457 Brake rotors & pads for #871 162.96 1072572083 08-01-50020
2046-148520 Plugs & wires for 62 58.50 10/25/2015  08-01-50034
2046-148522 Motor mounts & battery for 871 & §76 333.00 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148570 Coil for #62 9591 10/25/2013  08-01-50034
2046-148578 Flasher for $#480 14.39 10/25/2013  08-01-50030
2046-148610 Flasher for £480 21.5¢ 10/25/2013  08-01-350030
2046-148619 Flasher for #480 1439 10/25/2013  08-01-50630
2046-148682 Battery for #880 154.69 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-145683 Battery for #8380 154.69 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148745 HD Hourmeter for #8813 104.74 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148782 Water pump for #212 162,20 10/25/2013  08-01-50034
2046148793 Radiator cap for #212 750 10/25/2013  08-01-50034
2046-148829 Relay for #4380 1435 10/25/2013  08-01-500350
2046-148836 Thermostat and gesket for #212 1136 10/25/2013  08-01-50034
2046-148845 Oil filtars 3145 10/25/2013  08-01-50034

Check Total: 2,157.35
Vendor: 2582 PATJLA CATALANO Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
4152495 Reimbursement of parking ticket (board approve 35.00 10/25/2013  10-20-35000

Check Total: 3500
Vendor: 0549 Certified Laboratories Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled; False
1244781 Tube grease for snow plow trucks 454,59 10/25/2013  08-01-80115

Check Total: 454.59
Vendor: 4311 CHICAGQO INDUSTRIAL TIRE Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
103050 Repair tire for #4580 38.95 10/25/2013  08-D1-50030

Check Total: 3895
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B, BURKE ENGINEERING, 1 Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
112976 1-294 industrial park draimage improvements 220424 10/25/2013  34-D2-82800

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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Check Total: 2,20424
Vender: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabied: False
01412395EP13 Cable for 9501 Belmont 25.56 1072572015 10-90-54000
01555448EP13 Moxnthly intermet 188.02 10/2572015  10-02-51200
01706578EP13 Cable for utilities department 12436 10/25/2013  10-50-54000
01707668EP13 Cable for 9300 & 9320 Belmont 262.94 10/25/2013  10-50-54000
Check Total: 600.88
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
0188785006AUGIS C188785006 00WS Wolf Rd 8/7-9/6/13 11485 10/25/2013  10-50-62330
15131110048EP13 1513111004 9540 Addisan 8/13-9/12/13 18.97 10/28/2013  10-50-62330
53960760068EP13 5396076006 3200 Sarzh 8/13-9/12/13 230.53 10/25/2013  10-50-82330
Check Total: 37335
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Secuence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
0011460059-0001 0080020006 2713 Scott 8/7-8/5/15 3223 10/25/2013  34-02-62800
0011548454-0001 0155121038 2713 Scott 8/13-9/12/13 107.51 10/25/2013  10-50-62330
0011588767-0001 0297095062 2713 Scotr §/13-9/11/13 4,950.64 10/25/2013  34-02-62800
Check Total: 5,090.38
Vendor: 2534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTANTS Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enzbled: False
477 October 2013 e-mail delivery services 1.500.00 10/25/2013  10-01-51885
Check Total: 1,500.00
Vendor: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
189608 Ne parking signs 264,20 10/25/2013  10-80-62600
191075 October 2013 Village newsletter (6900} 2203.30 10/25/2013  10-01-51880
Check Total: 246750
Vendor: 4522 CROWE BORWATH Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
707-1859741 Audit examinarion fisoal year 2013 (through 9/ 2.300.00 10/25/2015  10-33-52400
Check Total: 2.300.00
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
0000158392 30 yard switch 600.00 1072572013 09-01-64000
0000158303 30 yard switch 289,00 1072572013 09-01-64000
090480 Mise., material 336.00 10/25/2013  09-01-54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)




Inveoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
090497 Street sweepings 712.00 10/25/2013  09-01-64000
Check Total: 1,948.00
Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY BENEFITS Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
0000410708-IN Monthly participant & debit card fee 309.00 10/25/2013  10-01-40999
Check Totak 3065.00
Vendor: 1668 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. Checok Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
037542 Topsoil 335.00 10/25/2013  10-90-62670
Check Total: 335,00
Vendor: 1755 E. HOFFMAN, INC. Chack Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
26554 Mixed loads & concrete havled out 2.200.00 10/25/2013  10-90-62600
26531 Mixed [oads & concrete bauled our 2,490.00 107252013 09-01-63000
Check Total: 4.690,00
Vendor: 8233 EJBEQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 41 ACH Engbled: False
0058538 Hydro, motor & sprocket for hose reel 516.38 10/252013  08-01-50035
0058733 Repairs to waters system on sweeper #2 1,067.52 10/25/2013  08-01-50009
0058753 Replace drive balt & repair water pump on track 2,156.04 10/25/2013  08-01-50035
Check Total; 3,773.14
Vendor: 3278 ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERVICES Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
42006 Second half of elevator inspections village wide: 1.664.00 10/25/2013  10-13-50550
Check Towl: 1,664.00
Vendor: 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence; 43 ACH Enzbled: False
11589215 Ambulance supplies 208.78 10/25/2013  10-30-82080
Check Total: 208.78
Vendor: 2040 ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCHD Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled; Faise
92707154A ARCGIS online level 1 plan $53.33 10/25/2013  10-80-82800
927071548 ARCGIS online level 1 plan 83333 10/25/2015  34-02-82800
92707154C ARCGIS ouline level 1 plag §33.33 10/25/2015  34-01-82800
927071355A ARCGIS License 2,100.00 10/25/2013  10-50-82800
927071558 ARCGIS License 2,100.00 10/25/2013  34-02-32800
92707155C ARCGIS License 2,100.00 10/25/2013  34-01-82800
927081394 ARCGIS Ontine level 1 plan 83333 10/25/2013  10-50-82800

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 « 10:34 AM)
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927081398 ARCGIS Orline level T plan §33.33 10/25/2013  34-02.82800
92708139C ARCGIS Orline level 1 plan §33.34 10/25/2013  34.01-82800
Check Total: 11,299.99
Vendor: 1801 EX-CELL KAISER MANUFACTURING/! DES] Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled; Faise
114121 New police station 9.330.00 10/25/2013  54-01-54000
Check Total; 9.330.00
Vendor: 4713 FAHEY & SONS PAVING Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled; False
304 5E corner Frankiin and Calwagner 3.590.00 10/25/2013  10-90-62600
305 SW corner Franklin and Calwagner 3.990.00 10/25/2C13  10-90-62600
310 Metra lot 3,990.00 107252015 41-01-63210
312 Metra lot West of 25th North of tracks 5.790.00 1072502013 41-01-63210
Check Total: 17,360.00
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Cheok Sequence: 47 ACH Engbled: False
241227145 Transportaticn charges 60,17 10/25/2013  10-20-60601
2-419-59932 Postage 64.14 10/25/2013  10-01-51500
{Check Total: 12431
Vendor: 0502 FLOORS & WALLS UNLIMITED Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
31026 Painting supplies for station #1 27.23 10/25/2013  10-30-62040
31087 Painting supplics for station #1 14,84 16/252013  10-30-62040
Check Total: 42.07
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING COQ., INC. Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
10583 Calwagner & Pacific 1,710.00 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
10588 2553 George 4.432.00 10/2572013  34-02-83070
10582 Tideflex valve at Silvercreek 1,960.00 10/25/2013  34-02-83070
10590 3305 Scott 2,240,080 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
10596 Copenbagen 2,280.00 10725/2013  34-02-63070
Chedcik Total: 12,622.00
Vendorm 0080 FRANKLIN PK. BLDG. MATERIALS Ckeck Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled:; False
29682 Concrete 21.00 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
30674 Mortar mix 391.00 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
Check Total: 412.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vender (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Checlk Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: Faise
CMI135763 Credit memo for PINVS61973 27162 10/25/2013  10-90-50500
PINV633426 Supplies 116.82 10/25/2013  10-D1-50400
PINV638936 Supplies 18.99 10/25/2013  10-01-50400
PINVG639312 Supplies G6.60 10/25/2035  10-01-30400
PINV640466 Supplies 788.72 10/25/2013  10-01-50400
PINVG649058 Supplies 414.84 10/25/2013  10-01.50400
PINVE5D033 Supplies 167.98 10/25/2013  10-01-30400
PINVE54901 Supplics 171.92 1072572013 10-01-50400
PINV635632 Supplies 112,51 10/25/2013  10-01-50400
PINV659379 Supplies 18115 10/25/2013  10-01-50400
PINVE6D40] Two-4 drawer Jateral fireproof cabinets 7,070.00 1072572013 10-18-80700
PINVGSE288L Supplies 38538 10/25/2013  10-01-30400
FPINV663540 Supplies 104.30 1072572013 10-01-50400
PINV663603 Supplics 4745 10/25/2013  10-D1-50400
PINVE64286 Supplies 135.98 10/25/2013  10-01-50400
PINV665660 Supplies 68.76 10/25/2013  10-01-30400
PINVGEERT62 Supplies 431.88 10/25/2015  10-20-50400
PINV66RTES Supplies 369.00 10/25/2013  10-20-50400

Check Total: 10.431.67
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence; 52 ACH Enabled: False
9243476075 Sweeping compornd 204,84 10/25/2013  34-01-52200
9243476083 Purnp 127.58 10/252013  34-01-62860
9248121577 Tool bag 194.86 10/25/2013  34-01-62860

Chesek Total: 617.28
Vendor: 4811 EEALTHCARE RECOVERIES Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enebled: False
HRII0062013 Refund duplicate payment for ambulance bill $71.2¢ 10/25/2013  10-30-62176

Check Total: 571.20
Vendor: 1817 ER SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence; 54 ACH Enabled: False
36054 Cobra initial notics September 2013 3.00 1072572013 10-60-51950

Check Total: 3.00
Vendor: 2648 MICHAEL JANCWSKI Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
012005128178 ‘Work pands reimbursernent 67.71 10/25/2013  10-13-60600

Check Total: 67.71

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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Vendor: 1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence; 56 ACH Enzbled: False
171651 Limestone, CA-§ stone 1,162.09 10/25/2013  10-90-62660
171732 Limestone, CA-6 stone 685.64 10/25/2015  10-90-62660

Check Total: 1.847.73
Vendor: 3233 JUST TIRES Check Sequence; 57 ACH Erabled: False
226074 Tire for 379 155.52 10/25/2013  08-01-50020
226086 Tires for #485 S09.87 10/25/2013  08-01-50030
226365 Tire for #877 153.02 10/25/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 815.41
Vendor: 2857 KEIFT BROTHERS, INC. Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False
198366 Sewer & manhole rings 794.20 10/25/2013  34-02-63070
108409 Sewer & marhole rings 945.78 10/25/2615  34-02-63070

Check Total: 1,739.98
Yendor: 0107 KINGS POINT TRUCK LANE Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
32329 Safety test for#211 25.00 10/25/2013  08-01-50035

Check Total: 25.00
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enzbled; Faise
2054 2404 Westbrook curb repair 2,375.00 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
2955 2516 Nona curb repair 2,340.00 10/25/2013  34-01-62860
2057 9916 Schiller curb repair 3,685.00 10/28/2013  34-01-62860

Check Total; 8,400.00
Vendor: 3401 LEYDEN LAWN SPRINKLERS, INC. Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: Falsg
15239 Gazebo 352,50 10/25/2013  10-90-62600
132407 G & M metal fabrications 120.00 10/25/2013  10-50-62600

Check Total: 672.50
Vendor: 4320 MEL'S CAR CARE CENTER Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
62188 Repair fuel tank #217 225.00 10/25/2015  08-01-50009

Check Total: 225,00
Vendorn 1743 MENNON RUBBER & SAFETY PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
12301 Boots 28.00 1072512013 34-02-60600
12502 Boots and gloves 340.00 10/25/2013  34-02-60600

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (10/17/2013 - 10:34 AM)
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Check Total: 368.00
Verdor: 0277 MIDWEST CHLORINATING & TESTING Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False